The smart solution for Shop & Business
Equipped with the CORRIGO® air discharge system
A - S E R I E S
TEDDI NGTON
Ai r Cu rti n Sytem
DOORS
 MADE  OFAIR
RAL 5002 Ultramarinblau 100 / 70 / 0 / 40

on the top of the housing and
optional mounting material.
Order key
Models with heater battery
      Water-heated model
Heat exchanger made of Cu/AL
for hot water pumps, accumulator
made of Cu, connections with inter-
nal thread ¾“, secured to prevent
twisting.
      �Electrically
heated model
Electrical heater battery with resistant
heating elements, corrosion-resistant
with spiral lamella and thermal over-
heating protection.
Controller
A range of 5 different electronic
controllers and extensive accessories
for heat control are available to
facilitate individual control comfort.
TECHNICAL DATA
A = article
1 = Range (power setting)
2 = Range (power setting)
3 = Range (power setting)
4 = Range (power setting)
S = Visible device
U = Flush-mounted ceiling device
Z = Flush-mounted ceiling device
ZS = Flush-mounted ceiling device
100, 150, 200, 250, 300 = overall width in cm
N = Hot water pump  70/50 °C
NT = Hot water pump  60/40 °C
E = Electrical heater battery
9016 = in RAL 9016. Other colours possible
A 1 S 100 N 9016 = Example- -
Maintenance
Easily accessible inspection flap on the
underneath of the device with hinges
on one side. Regenerative Grade 2 filter
element behind the air intake grid
ensures a constant high level of heat
transfer and durability of the device.
Fans
Vibration-free mounted, double-sided air
intake radial flow fans with 230 V / 50
Hz AC motors, directly driven, multiple
blades, quiet operation with high outlet
pressure. Actuation using a standard
5-stage transformer installed in the
device.
Full motor protection via thermal
contacts.
Optionally available with extremely
efficient EC fans for maximum air output
and minimum energy consumption.
Subject to technical change.Subject to technical change.
98
Control example TEDDI NGTON
AIR  CURT AIN  SYSTEMS
Subject to technical change.Subject to technical change.
Multifunctional